University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

8th Merit List on (30 Sep, 2025)
For BS Food Science and Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Food Science
and Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary &
Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 03-10-2025 (Friday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 06-10-2025(Monday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

m_m Aggregate%

AYESHA SAEED SAEED AHMED 8169 5/10/2007 82.175
MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR
2 AMNA IFTIKHAR UL HAG ASLAM 9653 5/25/2008 82.1717
3 HAFIZ HAMMAD RASOUL GHULAM RASOUL 958 9/15/2005 82.1614
4 IQRA NAWAZ AHMAD NAWAZ NASIR 4335 4/1/2008  82.1238
5  HAFIZA MAH E EMAN MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM 3897 9/27/2005 82.1102
6  MUHAMMAD AWAIS GHULAM MUSTAFA 14531 4/4/2006  82.0486
7 AMINA HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN 1990 8/20/2007 82.0352
8  SAIRA YOUNIS MUHAMMAD YOUNIS 10002  10/14/2005 82.0319
9  AYESHA IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMAD 8338 3/13/2006 81.9671
MUHAMMAD UMER
10 ILSA FAROOQ FAROOO 14060  3/6/2009  81.9296
11 ALMAS HAMZA HAMZA KHAN 10325  12/11/2006 81.78
12 MEHAK IQBAL IQBAL SHAHID GILL 13498  10/14/2007 81.7726
13 SEERAT ZAHRA MUHAMMAD ASLAM 5185 10/1/2007 81.7113
14 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD NASEER AHSAN ALLAHI 11189  12/31/2007 81.6672
15 MARYAM SHAHID '\R"IUAHZAMMAD SHAHID ¢, 5 11/20/2007 81.6568
16  RABIYA FARYAD ALI 6493 4/11/2006 81.6024
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AHSAN MALOOK

RAJA MUHAMMAD MUJTABA
OMER

MUHAMMAD HASSAN
ALISHBA ISHAQ
QANDEEL FATIMA
AREEBA MASOOD
MAHNOOR SHAKEEL
AYESHA SADDIQA

URWA SHAKEEL

MARYAM AROO]

HATEEM
MUNTAHA OMER

AREEBA MUZAFFAR

FARHAN NAVEED
MEHAK AMEEN
MAIDA ILYAS
FAIQA ASIF
ABDULLAH RIAZ
KHADIJA EMAN
SARA ASHFAQ
LUQMAN AZAM
SAIMA ASIF

UME HABIBA
NAIMA MEHBOOB

YUMNA FATIMA
MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD SABIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MUSAB
FAJAR MERAB
SEHAR AMIR

NIMRA MANZOOR
SHEZA NOOR
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN

SALMAN FAISAL

SAIF UL MALOOK
RAJA MUHAMMAD OMER

MUHAMMAD EJAZ
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
KHALID AZIZ
MASOOD UL HASSAN
SHAKEEL MUMTAZ
NAVEED AHMED

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ
AHSAN

M SHAHBAZ YOUNAS
OMER TAFI UDIN

MUHAMMAD MUZAFFAR
IQBAL

NAVEED-UR-REHMAN
MUHAMMAD AMEEN
MUHAMMAD ILYAS
ASIF ZAHEER ALI
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
RANA MANZOOR
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
03025859422

ASIF NADEEM
WAHEED SHEIKH
MEHBOOB BUTT

SYED SAJID ALI
SHERAZI

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD HASHIM
MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
M.AMIR

MANZOOR HUSSAIN
SADAQAT HUSSAIAN
MUHAMMAD AZAM

MUHAMMAD FAISAL
MUKHTAR

15369
9317

8099

12377
14790
10614
10638
14444

2070

393

3638
3450

377

907
11340
350
4706
2247
11169
8262
3473
253
15282
6539

3015

4341
1980
13551
13353
11504
5928
12576
5025

11477

2/10/2007
4/28/2006

3/4/2008
7/5/2006
6/18/2007
12/13/2006
12/30/2007
12/20/2005

12/19/2005

8/21/2006

1/5/2008
9/22/2006

9/21/2007

8/31/2008
3/7/2004
11/10/2008
7/19/2006
11/20/2004
2/8/2007
2/2/2006
9/15/2007
1/25/2008
8/28/2005
9/26/2006

2/8/2007

9/21/2005
3/4/2007
1/11/2007
8/1/2009
7/2/2008
11/16/2004
8/14/2006
12/25/2003

2/9/2007

81.5614
81.5544

81.4818
81.4693
81.4635
81.425

81.4149
81.3433

81.333

81.299

81.2921
81.2919

81.2818

81.2613
81.1966
81.1692
81.166

81.0705
81.0637
81.0399
81.0363
81.0194
81.0161
80.9613

80.9478

80.9477
80.9036
80.8554
80.8283
80.825

80.8206
80.808

80.7909

80.7603

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



